RANGE FINDERS
CLASS A
*LEE LATHROP
*JOHN BOMKAMP
JESSIE KELLOGG
BRIAN KLEPPE
NEVIN ZIMMERMAN
LEVI GIESEKE
TRAVIS RONNFELDT
DON TURPIN
TODD HEADINGS
KARL BETHKE
ERIC HALVERSON
BRUCE DAHLSTOM
SKEET KOPP
TREVER HEADINGS
BRIAN JOHNSRUD
TRISTAN ZIMMERMAN
JAMES WAGNER
TANNER NAEGER
CATHY BETHKE
KEN HAAS
CLASS B
*GEORGE SCHAEFERS
*ADAM BASSO
JASON CULBERTSON
ANDY ROBSON
BRANDON NAEGER
TERRY SMITH
DAVE SCHUMAKER
EUG HINGTGEN
BRIAN MESS
ADAM WEBSTER
JACOB WETTER
ALAN BASTEN
CARLW. ???
PAUL PORVAZNIK
COLIN MERWIN
TYLER ZIMMERMAN
MAX OLINGER
KENNY NACHTMON
PAUL DAHLSTOM
RYAN KONICHEK

795
790
790
780
775
770
770
770
770
770
765
765
760
755
750
750
750
745
745
745

740
740
740
740
740
735
730
730
725
725
720
720
720
715
715
710
695
695
685
675

STITZER SPORTSMAN CLUB BOW SHOOT RESULTS
JUNE8 &9, 2019
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(23 HEARTS)

(27 HEARTS)

CLASSC

*ABBY MERGEN
*RENEE HESS
SCOTT BUSCH
TYLER THOMAS
TOM BIVER

KARI EDGE

JEREMY HALVERSON
JEFF PEASE

TROY HALVERSON
LEE KOEHN

DANNY BASTEN
WYATT MOROVITS
CURT FORD

JERET BAKER

KELLY WARE

MATT WEINSCHENK
NICOLE SANDER
SCOTT OHMS

JULIE HORFLER
MATT LIPSKA
MEN'S RELEASE
*DAMIAN SCHULTZ
*JEFF KAZDA
RANDY MARA

LES LADD
NICHOLAS GHER
CODY MEZERA
LARRY HAAS

NICK McCORMICK
SHAWN HALVERSON
DAVE UNDERWOOD
JOSETRIO

MATT GOUGH
JUSTIN DAVIS

BRAD McCOLLOUGH
STEVE BECICKA
RANDY LANG
COLIN McCARTHY
ED HASSE

CADETS

BYRON BUROKER
CARTER WASTLICK
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625
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(23 HEARTS)

(21 HEARTS)
(12 HEARTS)

(21 HEARTS)
(17 HEARTS)
(15 HEARTS)

(16 HEARTS)
(15 HEARTS)

(34 HEARTS)
(32 HEARTS)

(27 HEARTS)
(27 HEARTS)

(26 HEARTS)
(25 HEARTS)



ELITE

*CHAD WORRALL
*RYAN GUTKNECHT
*ZANE NORRIN
KENT POWELL
JOSH CARGILL
SCOTT KIRSCH
ADAM RONNFELDT
RILEY CRAPP
BRANDON STEVEN
HUNTER KLAAS
TOM GOLDSMITH
VALENAN POWELL
JOCH EMERY

TYLER POWELL
SENIOR'S

*DALE SCHLUTER
*DAVE STEVENS
MIKE CARL

DAVID SCHOLLMEYER
JEFF DAVIS

TOM STRAKA
CUBS

*COLE KLEPPE
*ELLIOTT THORNTON
*ELLIOTT WEBSTER
GARRETT SCHUMAKER
AIDEN COBLE
KAYDEN MESS
KAIDEN BAKER
CARSYN WIESTLICK
MILES GIESEKE
AUSTIN BUSCH
WOMEN'S RELEASE
*NATASHA MEZERA
REN GRABER

PAIGE BAKER
RHYLIE GOUGH
PRIMITIVE
*BRUCE KANN
KEVIN J GOENDT
GAYLEN KRAY

JON GOEDT

PAM KRAY

780
775
755
745
730 (30 HEARTS)
730 (28 HEARTS)
725
700
670
660
650
635
420
205

735
695
690
685
625
620

735
675
665
655
480
400 (8 HEARTS)
400 (5 HEARTS)
310
210
150

630 (21 HEARTS)
630 (18 HEARTS)
455
380

600
400
365
235
205

WINNER OF CARDS-CAMERA
LEE KOEHN

WINNER OF MOVING DEER-$15.50
MIKE PREGLER

WINNER OF BUFFALO-$30.50
TREVER HEADINGS

DOOR PRIZES
STITZER SPORTSMAN HAT
SKEET KOPP
STITZER SPORTSMAN T-SHIRT
RENEE HESS
STITZER SPORTSMAN BEANIE
DON TURPIN
STITZER SPORTSMAN KOOZIES-2
TROY HALVERSON
FREE SHOOT
DYLAN McGLOTHAIN
JERET BAKER

THANKS EVERYONE FOR COMING TO OUR SHOOT
ANDHOPE TO SEEYOU ALL AT OUR NEXT ONE ON
JULY 13 & 14, 2019.



